
Veterinary Name Website Phone Location
Carlsbad
Sunny Pet Services https://www.sunnyspetservices.com/ 760-447-6024 Del Rio Ct, Carlsbad
The Animal Keeper: Oceanside/ Carlsbad https://theanimalkeeper.com/locations/oce760-941-3221 3532 College Blvd, Oceanside
Wags n Whiskers Pet Care https://www.wagsnwhiskerspetcare.net/se 760-815-1964 2821 Cacatua St, Carlsbad
San Marcos
Camp Run-A-Mutt San Marcos https://camprunamutt.com/sanmarcos/ser 760-471-2267 910 Armorlite Dr, San Marcos
Dogs Abound https://www.dogsabound.com/rates 760-517-8577 985 Linda Vista Drive, San Marcos
Sandy Pawz Dog House http://sandypawz.net/services/daycare 760-739-7299 630 Nordahl Rd, San Marcos
Escondido
24 Hour Dog Daycare: Escondido https://www.24hourdogdaycare.com/dayca760-688-0390 1150 Simpson Way, Escondido
Hounds To Horses https://www.houndstohorses.com/guest-re760-738-8822 1023 Country Club Drive, Escondido
K9 Resort And Spa https://k9resortandspa.com/leep 760-745-9900 2750 Auto Park Way Suite 22, Escondido
Pets In Paradise Ranch Resort https://petsinparadiseranch.com/daycare/ 760-745-7387  20250 Elm Ln, Escondido
Encinitas
3 Dog White Pet Sitter https://encinitas-pet-sitter.business.site/ 760-642-5288 245 Meadow Vista Way, Encinitas
Alcala Country Pet Resort https://alcalacountrypetresort.com/?page_760-436-6619 1273 Crest Dr, Encinitas
Coastal Pet Sitters https://coastalpetsitters.com/services-rates760-473-7176 1626 Caudor St, Encinitas
Holiday Pet Hotel https://holidaypethotel.com/k-9-day-camp 760-753-6754 551 Union St, Encinitas
Kamp Kanine https://www.kamp-kanine.com/services 760-207-5267 389 Requeza St., Encinitas
Paw Commons: Encinitas https://www.pawcommons.com/encinitas/ 760-452-4166 280 N El Camino Real, Encinitas
The Animal Keeper: Encinitas https://theanimalkeeper.com/locations/en 760-753-9366 155 Saxony Road, Encinitas
The Drake Center For Veterinary Care https://www.thedrakecenter.com/services/760-456-9556 195 N. El Camino Real, Encinitas
Oceanside
Dog Spot https://www.dogspot.biz/services/dog-dayc760-630-3647 4151 Avenida De La Plata, Oceanside
Surfside Pet Resort https://www.surfsidepetresort.com/service760-231-6444 1405 S El Camino Real #5116, Oceanside
The Animal Keeper: Oceanside/ Carlsbad https://theanimalkeeper.com/locations/oce760-941-3221 3532 College Blvd, Oceanside
Vista
Staycation For Dogs https://www.staycationfordogs.com/board 760-295-5092 814 Crestview Rd, Vista
Fallbrook
Doggie Day  https://doggiedayfallbrookca.com/about-us760-451-0533 1311 Winter Haven Rd, Fallbrook
Temecula
Camp Bow Wow https://www.campbowwow.com/temecula 951-587-2267 42192 Sarah Way, Temecula
Cool Dog Ranch https://cooldogranch.com/daycare-playtim 951-541-6264 35581 Glen Oaks Rd, Temecula
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Dogtopia of Temecula https://www.dogtopia.com/temecula/dog- 951-587-2882 27629 Commerce Center Dr, Temecula
JC Pet Care https://www.jcpetcare.com/projects 951-581-7837 32775 Bootlegg Rd, Winchester
Murrieta
Lovingkindness Pet Care https://lovingkindnesspetcare.com/ 951-600-0707 23401 Rouge River Lane, Murrieta
Rancho Santa Fe
Club Pet https://animalcenter.org/programs-services858-756-4117 6461 El Apajo Rd PO Box 64, Rancho Santa Fe
Chula Vista
Camp Run-A-Mutt Chula Vista https://camprunamutt.com/chulavista/serv619-784-3361 35 N 4th Ave, Chula Vista
Doggie Days https://www.doggiedayscv.com/doggie-day619-271-7485 2449 Fenton St, Chula Vista
El Cajon
Camp Bow Wow https://www.campbowwow.com/el-cajon/s619-448-9663 1677 N Marshall Ave, El Cajon
Camp Run-A-Mutt East County https://camprunamutt.com/eastcounty/ser619-312-2267 412 Front St, El Cajon
Critter Sitters http://www.crittersittersandiego.com/servi619-733-1221 1952 Jalisco Rd, El Cajon
Spring Valley
Bark Park https://barkparkpetcare.com/rates-services619-461-5577 3971 Spring Dr, Spring Valley
Spring Creek Kennel & Cattery https://www.springcreekkennel.com/board619-463-1722 9279 Campo Rd, Spring Valley
Poway
Tale Of The Dog https://www.taleofthedogdaycare.com/day858-883-3099 12818 Beeler Creek Trail, Poway
The Animal Keeper: Poway https://theanimalkeeper.com/locations/po 858-748-9676 12280 Oak Knoll Road, Poway
The Dog Biscut Inn https://thedogbiscuitinn.com/boarding%2F858-848-0170 15720 Sycamore Canyon Road, Poway
San Diego
24 Hour Dog Daycare: San Diego https://www.24hourdogdaycare.com/dayca858-633-3387 7686 Miramar Rd Suite B, San Diego
Bark Boulevard http://www.barkboulevard.net/services/ 619-255-0980 2144 El Cajon Blvd. San Diego
Camp Run-A-Mutt: Point Loma https://camprunamutt.com/pointloma/serv619-225-2267 4030 Sports Arena Blvd, San Diego
Camp Run-A-Mutt: Sorrento Valley https://camprunamutt.com/sorrentovalley/858-272-6310 11468 Sorrento Valley Rd, Suite B, San Diego
Canines Unleashed https://caninesunleashedinc.com/project/p619-255-2880 4375 Twain Ave, San Diego
Dog Beach Doggy Care http://www.dogbeachdoggycare.com/conta619-366-2689 1810 Bacon St, San Diego
Dog Days San Diego https://www.dogdayssandiego.com/daycar 619-546-8390 2926 Garnet Ave, San Diego
Dog Tired San Diego https://craigharrietha.wixsite.com/dogtired619-980-9690 4209 Florida St., San Diego
Dogtopia https://www.dogtopia.com/san-diego-mira 858-225-7072 5260 Eastgate Mall, San Diego
Doozydog! Club http://www.doozydogclub.com/services/do619-231-4701 634 14th St. Suite 104, San Diego
Down to Earth Dogs http://dogboardingsd.com/prices/ 619-379-5039 3440 Taos Place, San Diego
Home Away From Home K9 Care http://www.homeawayfromhomek9.com/?619-302-2521 1612 48th St., San Diego
Markim Pet Resort https://www.markimpet.com/canine-board858-481-3881 4393 Carmel Valley Rd, San Diego
North County Pet Sitting https://www.northcountypetsitting.com/do858-200-6600 13232 Salmon River Rd, San Diego
Pacific Beach Pet Care https://www.pacificbeachpetcare.com/day-619-431-7243 1646 Pacific Beach Dr, San Diego
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Paw Commons: Bay Park https://www.pawcommons.com/bay-park/ 619-299-2730 1136 Morena Blvd, San Diego
Paw Commons: San Diego https://www.pawcommons.com/hillcrest/h619-299-2068 3915 9th Ave, San Diego
Sue's Critter Care https://suescrittercare.com/rates-and-servi858-213-3054 12337 Oliva Rd, San Diego, CA 92128
Snug Pet Resort https://www.snugpetresort.com/our-servic858-643-0010 11339 Sorrento Valley Rd, San Diego
Wags And Ruffs https://wagsandruffs.com/prices 619-725-3151 4085 Pacific Highway, San Diego
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